Description Track Km
Mestia - Zhabest http://www.sports
Zhabeshi-Adist http://www.sports
Adishi - Iprari  http://www.sports

JleaHnk http://www.sports

Kazbegi http://www.sports

Gveleti Bogonaa http://www.sports

Bop>xomun 3anose http://www.sports

Bopxxomu BaHHbI http://www.sports

18
14.7
22

6.7
25
12.5
3.6

Time

8:06
8:42
9:54
2:14
2:40
0:48
5:00
1:15

CyMMapHbI nogbem
666
894
913
204
464
247 B ofgHy CTOPOHY
700
75 B ogHy cTOpOHY


http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/59624e25205b9b07dd94d706
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/5968f9f2205b9b07dd04093c
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/5968f9f7205b9b07dd0409a1
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/5968f9eef1757228def21420
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/5969e0d3205b9b07dd0e8103
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/596aeeecc3d639467e91ecc0
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/596e0f25f1757228de449672
http://www.sports-tracker.com/workout/igorla/596f7922205b9b07dd6efcea

